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Subject: New eComment for Planning Commission Hearing
Date: Friday, July 2, 2021 5:30:27 PM
SpeakUp

New eComment for Planning Commission Hearing

Natalie Filler submitted a new eComment.
Meeting: Planning Commission Hearing

Item: 3. JVR Solar; PDS2018-MUP-20-008. If you would like to speak on this item call (619) 343-
2539 and use ID 4803 576 046#

eComment: This JVR project would be a huge set back to a developing community with a lot of
history. This project provides no advantage to the people of the community only long term
damage.

View and Analyze eComments

This email was sent from https://granicusideas.com.

Unsubscribe from future mailings


mailto:noreply@granicusideas.com
mailto:Douglas.Barnhart@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Yolanda.Calvo@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Michael.Edwards@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ginger.Hitzke@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Tommy.Hough@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ann.Jimenez@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Vince.Nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:David.Pallinger@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ronald.Ashman@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Mark.Slovick@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ashley.Smith2@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Rami.Talleh@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Lynnette.Tessitore@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Bronwyn.Brown@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Nicholas.Koutoufidis@sdcounty.ca.gov
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJw9jkEKwyAURE8TdxWjRuPCRTZd9BLlx6-JtDESTaE5fV0VBobHzMCg1cwIEq1iGCAY7UBxfPZKKD736AYIgXknhBJam04yuKDkW8keXmce6AbxTVarudNBDjgqOUqDAqGXajYIiB40C-Rt11pzJ6aO35sKuv1M9UuXA1J0Z4mtV6jbtxYCbjE19w03n2ohh51Soo_YyF_txH_ugC775wdYBz_X
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJwNzUsOgyAQANDT6K4EGBnCgoWbLnqJZvgpqSIRbVJPX5O3f8FqbqDPFnlIlIz2hDK8BQJKJ4JXlBKPHgBBa9MNnC5q9dFqpM9ZFVspL_1sjXA4oB5cUEpqLiQQDhoMFwZQOdUvdj6O2joYO_m8TTuV7M-WQ6TG_Lb2ux1LYa-8xhKvO2rBb2c5fswTm7bvH10BM9k
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJwNjjEOwyAQBF9jd0EYYogLCjcp8gnrfHckKDYgYyIlrw_SFjNTLTkrJ90HZyR58JNFMIqWwWij1oFwBO8lo9ZGWzt1Vwk_KPlSMsO75lHsELb-5dbbOKA3QOpKpEDJAVDbiaAZ3-zYb-51nrnTc6fubc8DYsBaAjEUgWlvLR_Jh40b1VjqWvAIKy81E5xc-sPNMYpH2Dnyr_0ohKnG8ysQxDN9_jRXQV8

